Tel Direct: 02-44870022 Tel PABX: 0244870029,Ext: 2310, 2312 Exchange Rate sheet No. 105		Treasury Division Head Office			Eid E Mubarak	
			nead office		Efective Date 16-Jun-25	
BANK'S SELL		CURRENCY	BANK'S BUY			
TT/OD	BC		TT CLEAN	TT (DOC)	OD SIGHT EXP	OD TRANSFER
122.6000	122.6000	USD	121.6000	121.6000	121.6000	121.6000
169.0903	169.0903	GBP	164.7194	164.7194	164.7194	164.7194
144.0743	144.0743	EUR	140.2778	140.2778	140.2778	140.2778
0.8710 122.6000	0.8710 122.6000	JPY ACU	0.8425 121.6000	0.8425 121.6000	0.8425 121.6000	0.8425
152.8600	152.8600	CHF	149.5695	149.5695	149.5695	149.5695
91.3654	91.3654	CAD	89.3986	89.3986	89.3986	89.3986
80.5925	80.5925	AUD	78.8576	78.8576	78.8576	78.8576
92.6735	92.6735	SGD	90.6786	90.6786	90.6786	90.6786
33.1047	33.1047	SAR	32.3921	32.3921	32.3921	32.3921
17.2955	17.2955	CNY	16.9232	16.9232	16.9232	16.9232
33.8376	33.8376	AED	33.1092	33.1092	33.1092	33.1092
PER USD (UNITED STATES DOLLAR)		30 DAYS	90 DAYS	120 DAYS	180 DAYS	360 DAYS
USANCE EXPORT BILLS BUYING RATES		120.89	119.38	118.58	117.03	-
ORWARD SELLING RATE TO ORWARD BUYING RATE FR		- 123.71	125.23	-	-	-
			1			
			FC CASH			
CURRENCY	BANK'S SELL	BANK'S BUY	CURR	ENCY	BANK'S SELL	BANK'S BUY
USD	123.50	123.00	AL		80.65	78.85
GBP	169.10	166.10	SGD		92.65	88.65
EUR	144.05	141.05	CNY		17.40	15.15
CHF	153.30 91.40	150.60 89.40	SAR QAR		33.35 34.30	32.85 32.50
USD TCs	91.40	121.40	KWD		408.50	393.50
GBP TCs		162.69	AED		33.85	31.05
All Card & Student File	123.50	123.00	ĄL	γ	0.87	0.82
Related Payments in USD						
		Other Currenc	y CROSS RATE ag	gainst USD		
CURRENCY NAME	BANK'S SELL	BANK'S BUY	CURRENCY NAME CHF		BANK'S SELL	BANK'S BUY
GBP	1.3792	1.3546			0.8020	0.8130
EUR	1.1752 0.6574	1.1536 0.6485	CA CN		1.3419 7.0885	1.3602
JPY	140.75	144.33	SA		3.7034	3.7540
SGD	1.2673	1.2973	AED		3.6232	3.6727
		LIBOR AS O	N			13/Jun/25
CURRENCY	1 MONTH	2 MONTHS	3 MONTHS	4 MONTHS	6 MONTHS	12 MONTHS
USD	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
		SOFR RAT				
Currency	Over Night	1 Month	3 Month	6 Month	1 Year	Date
USD	4.2800	4.3137	4.3100	4.2159	4.0035	12/Jun/25
	INTE	REST RATE ON NFC	D/RFCD/FC TERM	A DEPOSITS (%)		
CURRENCY	1 MONTH	3 MONTHS	6 MONTHS	12 MONTHS		
USD	3.9500	3.9500	3.8500	3.7000		
 All the above rates a without prior notice. For transactions abo 3. For forward rates ca 4. The above rates will 5. Branch will have to e 	ove USD 50,00.00, r alculation, Spot rate also be applicable ensure that, all the l reign Exchange Tran is will be settled at	rate authorization f e will be inter bank if the following day NFCD/FC accounts a nsactions Volume -C Cash Rate.	rom Treasury Div weighted averag /days are holiday rre opened and m)1.	vision is required the rate published rs in Bangladesh haintained follow	d. d by Bangladesh Ban ving all instructions a	k. Is stated in Chapte
6. All Cash Transaction 7. All Cash Transaction 7. All Card and Studen respective currency m					Eur	
6. All Cash Transaction 7. All Card and Studen respective currency m	entioned above.				Karim	Chowdhury